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2013 Ceska trofej v autocrossu - Divize 3 RB160

. Jezdec

. VEJMOLA Tomas

. VACULIK Martin

. CEPKOVA Barbora
. ZDIMERA Albert

. VITEK Viktor

. JANOS Ondfej

. URBAN Tomas

Soutézici

Vejmola Milan

KRTZ s.r.o.

Cepek Martin

Novy Lubor

Vitek Robert

KRTZ s.r.o.

Kralovehradecky Rally Club v ACR

Auto - Motor

Honda Havel Beta RSXV 160
Honda RSX 160

Havel Beta RSXV 160

Havel Beta RSXV 160

Havel Havel 160

Havel 160

Havel Beta RSXV 160

Humpolec

17

15
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23, 0 oo S NovaPaka

Dolni Bousov

Pofrici

Sedié¢any

Pribice

Total
64,5
58
55,5
36
30,5
30
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